
St. Joseph-St. Pius X Parish Religious Education
Program Calendar 2016-2017

GRADES K – 8 ONLY

September
Sunday, September 18     K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, September 25         K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
  
October
Sunday, October 2                K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
  
Sunday, October 9                      No Class - Columbus Day Holiday

Sunday, October 16              K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
 *Food Drive Begins!*

Sunday, October 23              K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, October 30              K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

November
Sunday, November 6    K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, November 13          K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
  

Sunday, November 20           K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
  *Food Drive Concludes!*

Sunday, November 27 No Class – Thanksgiving Weekend

December
Sunday, December 4             K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

  
Sunday, December 11           K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, December 18           K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
  

Sunday, December 25          No Class – Christmas Break

January 2016
Sunday, January 1                 No Class – Christmas Break



Sunday, January 8                 K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, January 15 No Class – MLK Holiday

Sunday, January 22               K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, January 29 K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
    

February
Sunday, February 5                K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
    
Sunday, February 12           K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, February 19              No Class – February Vacation

Sunday, February 26  K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

March
Sunday, March 5                     K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

 *Haiti Bowls Begin!*
    
Sunday, March 12                   K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
    

Sunday, March 19                   K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
 

Sunday, March 26                   K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
  
  

April
Sunday, April 2 K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, April 9                     K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
(Palm Sunday)
*Remember to return Haiti Bowls!*

Sunday, April 16 No Class – Easter Sunday 

Sunday, April 23                     K-8 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, April 30 K-5 Class 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
*Last Class of the Year!*

May



Saturday, May 6 Gr. 2 – First Communion Celebration 
     11:00 a.m.


